ATX Confi dential & Proprietary
INSTALLATION & OPERATION MANUAL
QMP200 Return RF/IF Amplifi er
D3.1/CCAP™
Compliant
ATX Confidential & Proprietary
SignalOn® Series, MAXNET®, HFC Enhance®, PCI Filters®, Q-Series® & FiberLinx® are registered trademarks of ATX in the United States and/or other countries. SMACSM is a

Managers. The MAXNET II SNMP interface is HMS compliant.
Please refer to the web page for up-to-date specifications – atxnetworks.com
Table #1:  Ordering Information
          MAXNET® II – QMP200 Return RF/IF Amplifier Manual – Installation & Operation Manual	 1-1
	 CHAPTER 1:  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Part Number Description
QMP200-28L 200 MHz, 28 dB Gain Single Stage, MCX Connectors
QMP200-20L 200 MHz, 20 dB Gain Single Stage, MCX Connectors
QMP200-28LF 200 MHz, 28 dB Gain Single Stage, F Connectors
QMP200-20LF 200 MHz, 20 dB Gain Single Stage, F Connectors
ATX Confidential & Proprietary
1.1.	 Functional Diagram
Figure #1:  Return RF/IF Amplifier Functional Diagram
1.2.	 Technical Specifications